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Quarter Payer

Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client

Q1-2020
Q4-2019
Q3-2019
Q2-2019
Q1-2019
Q4-2018
Q3-2018
Q2-2018
Q1-2018
Q4-2017
Q3-2017
Q2-2017
Q1-2017
Q4-2015
Q3-2015
Q2-2015
Q2-2015
Q1-2015
Q1-2015

Q4-2014

Firm/Employer/Lobbyist

Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Marathon Communications Inc
Liner LLP

Marathon Communications Inc
Liner LLP

Marathon Communications Inc
Liner LLP

Marathon Communications Inc

Liner LLP

Amount

$36,270.00
$15,021.00
$36.,496.00
$23,233.00
$79,527.00
$62,277.00
$54,181.00
$69,410.00
$138,849.80
$11,358.00
$18,038.00
$10,652.00
$21,584.00
$38,118.00
$3,465.00
$63,780.50
$5,225.00
$105,563.50
$9,255.00

$63,620.00
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Q4-2014 Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners
Lobbying Client

Q3-2014
Q3-2014
Q2-2014
Q2-2014
Q1-2014

Q4-2013

Millennium Partners LA

Q3-2013 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q3-2013 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q2-2013 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q2-2013 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q1-2013 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

QI-2013 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q1-2013 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q4-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q4-2012 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q4-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q3-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q3-2012 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q3-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q2-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q2-2012 Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners

Q2-2012 Lobbying Client

Lobbying Payments

Marathon Communications Inc

Liner LLP

Marathon Communications Inc

Liner LLP

Marathon Communications Inc

Marathon Communications Inc

Marathon Communications Inc

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP
Marathon Communications Inc

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP
Marathon Communications Inc

Psomas

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP
Marathon Communications Inc

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP
Psomas

Marathon Communications Inc

Psomas

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP
Marathon Communications Inc

Psomas

Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP

Marathon Communications Inc

$9,515.00

$67,542.50
$4.400.00
$83,313.00
$10,730.00
$36,100.00
$40,910.00
$572,681.28
$76,660.00
$87,000.00
$60,670.00
$2,720.00
$395.917.46
$84,543.00
$228,787.00
$1,760.00
$40,920.00
$2,800.00
$348,328.25
$58,365.00
$450.00
$653,932.50

$57,485.00
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Millennium Partners LA

Q1-2012 Lobbying Client Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $261,863.00
Millennium Partners LA
Q1-2012 Lobbying Client Psomas $1,560.00
Millennium Partners .
Marathon Communications Inc $61,260.00

Q1-2012 Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners LA

Q4-2011 Lobbying Client Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $145,561.50
Q4-2011 ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;n&lﬁrﬁners Marathon Communications Inc $11,625.00
Q3-2011 iﬁgﬁ;ﬂ;@ﬁjﬁners LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $186,954.50
Q3-2011 ggggﬁgr&lﬁiﬂers Marathon Communications Inc $38.,276.00
Q2-2011 ]It/g lljlgbr/linnilgjrglli’:;:ners LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $205,193.50
Q2-2011 ggg;ﬁli;%ll;gtners Marathon Communications Inc $36,820.00
Q1-2011 iﬁgﬁ;ﬁ;@gjﬁ“ers LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $143,676.00
Q1-2011 yoii)lg;lin;;rglli’;iners Marathon Communications Inc $14,458.49
Q4-2010 iﬁgﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁfgﬁws LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $112,725.50
Q4-2010 ]I\j)i :)lg;linnigrglli’:rl;tners Marathon Communications Inc $3,289.00
Q3-2010 iﬁgg;ﬂ‘g“&fggners LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $141,234.50
Q3-2010 ﬁgﬁ?ﬁ;&?jﬁners Marathon Communications Inc $4.603.50
Q2-2010 }Yggg;’g‘g”gﬁ:ﬁ“ers LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $71,904.00
Q2-2010 ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁﬁgtﬂers Marathon Communications Inc $2.677.50
Q1-2010 ﬁgﬁ;ﬁ;r‘&fjﬁ“ers LA Sheppard, Mullin, Richter & Hampton LLP $163,157.50
Q1-2010 Millenpium Partners Marathon Communications Inc $8,644.50
Lobbying Client

Millennium Partners

Q4-2009 Lobbying Client Allen Matkins Leck Gamble Mallory & Natsis LLP $71,184.05
Q4-2009 ]It/g Eg;inr:;rglli)jﬁners Marathon Communications Inc $4,927.50

Millennium Partners

(23-2009 Lobbying Client

Allen Matkins Leck Gamble Mallory & Natsis LLP $138,273.61
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Q3-2009 Millennium Partners Marathon Communications Inc $15,862.50
Lobbying Client
Millennium Partners .

Q2-2009 Lobbying Client Marathon Communications Inc $10,102.50
Millennium Partners } .

Q2-2009 Lobbying Client Allen Matkins Leck Gamble Mallory & Natsis LLP $146,758.27

Q1-2009 Millennium Partners o\ o ing Teck Gamble Mallory & Natsis LLP $14,633.50
Lobbying Client

Q1-2009 Millennium Partners —yp o1 Communications Inc $42.204.00

Lobbying Client
Total: $5,850,883.71
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